
1-YEAR WARRANTY  /  TYPE IA  300 LBS  /  TYPE IAA  375 LBS

Fiberglass composite safe around live 
electrical circuits.

Helps you set up for maximum 
stability on uneven ground.

Optional padded V-rung and
cable hooks for utility and telecom users.

Lightweight and more 
maneuverable.

Adjust 9” on each side 
over uneven ground

Reduces ladder weight 
up to 15% over ordinary 

extension ladders

Outriggers retract to 
sleek storage profile

Built-in levels ensure level 
rungs and proper lean angle; 
work from a safe, stable setup 

every time

RETRACTABLE 
OUTRIGGERS FOR 

UNMATCHED STABILITY

LITEWAVE™ TECHNOLOGY

COMPACT STORAGE

SIDE-TIP AND LEAN 
ANGLE INDICATORS

15616-008

15606-008

15607-008

15619-008

15618-008

15609-008

15620-008

15616-008

15606-008

15607-008

15619-008

15618-008

15609-008

15620-008

20'

24'

28'

20'

24'

28'

32'

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

Type IA - 300

Type IA - 300

Type IA - 300

Type IAA - 375

Type IAA - 375

Type IAA - 375

Type IAA - 375

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

44"

44"

44"

44"

44"

44"

44"

11' 5"

13' 5"

15' 5"

11' 5"

13' 5"

15' 5"

17' 6"

13' 1"

16' 11"

20' 10"

13' 1"

16' 11"

20' 10"

23' 10"

19' 7"

23' 5"

27' 4"

19' 7"

23' 5"

27' 4"

30' 4"

22"

22"

22"

22"

22"

22"

22"

17'

21'

25'

17'

21'

25'

29'

6-1/4"

6-1/4"

6-1/4"

6-1/4"

6-1/4"

6-1/4"

6-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

15-3/4"

15-3/4"

15-3/4"

15-3/4"

15-3/4"

15-3/4"

15-3/4"

3/16"

3/16"

3/16"

3/16"

3/16"

3/16"

3/16"

1-5/8"

1-5/8"

1-5/8"

1-5/8"

1-5/8"

1-5/8"

1-5/8"

9-1/8"

9-1/8"

9-1/8"

9-1/8"

9-1/8"

9-1/8"

9-1/8"

3-5/16"

3-5/16"

3-5/16"

3-5/16"

3-5/16"

3-5/16"

3-5/16"

52 lbs

57 lbs

62 lbs

54 lbs

59 lbs

64 lbs

77.5 lbs

D-Rung 
Width

Total Leveling 
Adjustment

Extension Max 
Height

Side Rail 
Width

WeightMax Base
Width

Part
Number

Part
Number

Model

Shoe 
Width

ANSI Rating

Rope 
Diameter

Storage 
Height

Highest 
Standing Level

Max Reach*

Storage 
Depth

Round Rung 
Width

Fly Section 
Width

Leveling 
Increment

* A 5’6” person with a 12” reach.

Base Width

Atlantic  info@afallpro.com - www.atlanticfallprotection.com - Protection Fall 


