SUMMSTALE.



LITEWAVETH TECHNOLOGY

Reduces ladder weight up to 15% over ordinary extension ladders



COMPACT STORAGE

Outriggers retract to sleek storage profile



RETRACTABLE **OUTRIGGERS FOR UNMATCHED STABILITY**

Adjust 9" on each side over uneven ground



SIDE-TIP AND LEAN ANGLE INDICATORS

Built-in levels ensure level rungs and proper lean angle; work from a safe, stable setup every time











Helps you set up for maximum stability on uneven ground.

1-YEAR WARRANTY / TYPE IA 300 LBS / TYPE IAA 375 LBS

Part Number	Model		ANSI Rating	Highest Standing Level	Storage Height	Base Width	Storage Depth	Round Rur Width	ng D-Rung Width	Side Rail Width
15616-008	20'		Type IA - 300	13' 1"	11' 5"	22"	6-1/4"	1-1/4"	1-5/8"	3-5/16"
15606-008	24'		Type IA - 300	16' 11"	13' 5"	22"	6-1/4"	1-1/4"	1-5/8"	3-5/16"
15607-008	28'		Type IA - 300	20' 10"	15' 5"	22"	6-1/4"	1-1/4"	1-5/8"	3-5/16"
15619-008	20	'	Type IAA - 375	13' 1"	11' 5"	22"	6-1/4"	1-1/4"	1-5/8"	3-5/16"
15618-008	24	.'	Type IAA - 375	16' 11"	13' 5"	22"	6-1/4"	1-1/4"	1-5/8"	3-5/16"
15609-008	28	; '	Type IAA - 375	20' 10"	15' 5"	22"	6-1/4"	1-1/4"	1-5/8"	3-5/16"
15620-008	32	:	Type IAA - 375	23' 10"	17' 6"	22"	6-1/4"	1-1/4"	1-5/8"	3-5/16"
Part Number	Shoe Width	Rope Diamete		Extension Max Height	Max Reach*	Fly Sect Width		Leveling stment	Leveling Increment	Weight
15616-008	3.5"	3/8"	44"	17'	19' 7"	15-3/4	." 9-	1/8"	3/16"	52 lbs
15606-008	3.5"	3/8"	44"	21'	23' 5"	15-3/4	." 9-	1/8"	3/16"	57 lbs
15607-008	3.5"	3/8"	44"	25'	27' 4"	15-3/4	." 9-	1/8"	3/16"	62 lbs
15619-008	3.5"	3/8"	44"	17'	19' 7"	15-3/4	." 9-	1/8"	3/16"	54 lbs
	3.5"	3/8"	44"	21'	23' 5"	15-3/4	." 9-	1/8"	3/16"	59 lbs
15618-008	3.5									
15618-008 15609-008	3.5"	3/8"	44"	25'	27' 4"	15-3/4	." 9-	1/8"	3/16"	64 lbs

Atlantic Fall Protection - www.atlanticfallprotection.com - info@afallpro.com

Optional padded V-rung and cable hooks for utility and telecom users.

